English:
Francais:

Portugués:

* Tight all screws.
e Serrer toutes les vis.

* Apertar todos os parafusos.

4 Paraf. Cabega Cilindrica Sext. Int. / Socket Head Cap Screw M6x16 - DIN 912 2

3 Paraf. Cabega Redonda Sext. Int. c. FA / Screw Round Head With Washer False |M8x35 - 1ISO 7380 1

2 Paraf. Cabeca Redonda Sext. Int. c. FA / Screw Round Head With Washer False |M8x25 - 1SO 7380 1

1 Paraf. Cabega Redonda Sext. Int. c. FA / Screw Round Head With Washer False |M6x35 - 1ISO 7380 2
ITEM N2:|COMPONENTE (COMPONENT): DESCRICAO (DESCRIPTION):|QUANT.:

ACESSORIOS (ACESSORIES)

Performance

AS3

Performance

CRASH BAR SET
TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 XCa 2018-2019
TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 XCx 2018-2019

Ref.: 2AS1970048



English:
* Remove aluminum crash bar of

origin and tighten the screws of
origin (Left Side).

Francais:

* Retirer le crash bar d’origine et
serrer les vis d’origin (C6té
Gauche).

Portugués:

* Remover carenagem de origem e
reapertar os parafusos de origem
(Lado Esquerdo).

English:
* Remove aluminum crash bar of

origin and tighten the screws of
origin (Right Side).

Erancais:

* Retirer le crash bar d’origine et
serrer les vis d’origin (C6té Droit).
Portugués:

* Remover carenagem de origem e
reapertar os parafusos de origem
(Lado Direito).

English:
* Remove original screw.

Francais:
* Remover vis d’origine.

Portugués:
* Remover parafusos de origem.

CRASH BAR SET

TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 XCa/XCx 2018-2019 . -E W

ST

\\

ORIGINAL SCREW
PARF. DE ORIGEM

1D.022.02

%
R ORIGINAL SCREW
// PARF. DE ORIGEM
) P .

e Mount Crash Bar Upper Left and

after the inferior part according to the
photo.

Francais:

* Montez la barre de protection
supérieure gauche et aprés la partie
inférieure conformément a la photo.
Portugués:

* Montar Carenagem Superior
Esquerda e de seguida a Inferior
conforme a foto.

A English:

* Mount the upper Right crash bar
and after the bottom part according to
the photo.

Francais:

* Montez la barre de protection
supérieure droit et apres la partie
inférieure conformément a la photo.
Portugués:

* Montar Carenagem Superior Direita
e de seguida a Inferior conforme a
foto.

* Apply items N°1 (Screw) and N°4
(Screw) according to the photo.
Francais:

* Appliquer les items N°1 (Vis) et N°4
(Vis) conformément a la photo.
Portugués:

e Aplicar os itens N°1 (Parafuso) e
N°4 (Parafuso) de acordo com a foto.

DATE: 01/04/2019




